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Route

Monday-Friday @ 6:30am-7:26pm

Student Center (E. Side)

Neely Hall

Logan @ Park (E. Side)

The Pointe

Aspen Court

Brookside Apartments
Georgetown Apartments
University Village

Student Health Center

Mill @ Lincoln

College @ lllinois

College Street Apartments (N. Side)
Poplar @ Mill (W.Side)

Northwest Annex @ Wham
Communications Building
Thompson Point @ Lincoln (S. Side)
Engineering Crosswalk (S. Side)
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STOP # | LOCATION | MINUTES OF THE HOUR

:00
:03
:04
:06
:08
110
12
13
14
115
116

:20
:21
122
:23
124

:30
:38
:34
:36
:38
140
142
143
144
145
46
148
:50
:561
162
:63
:54





